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Media
Galveston County Daily News/Coast Magazine

John Nagy                 409.683.5222             John.Nagy@galvnews.com

PO Box 628, Galveston, TX 77553
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ADVERTISING

Photography
Listing Pics

Andrea Wilkinson           903.413.3691       andrea@listingpics.com

3019 Tern Drive, Galveston, TX 77551

Walls Could Talk

Kimberly Miller         281.703.7311            kmiller@wallscouldtalk.com

PO Box 365, Liverpool, TX 77577

mailto:John.Nagy@galvnews.com
mailto:andrea@listingpics.com
mailto:kmiller@wallscouldtalk.com
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APPRAISERS

Bay Area Appraisers

Steve Hughes             409.762.8453                                  bayapp10@aol.com

1802 Broadway, Galveston, TX  77550

Hall Appraisers, Inc.

Don Hall         409.892.3186 x103                                       hallappraisal@gt.rr.com

1102 Longfellow, Suite D, Beaumont, TX 7770 

Haney & Associates, Appraisers 

Henry Haney        409.943.4200                                    haneyappraisals@comcast.net

2814 32nd Ave North, Texas City, TX  77590

Kirby Appraisers, LLC

Chad Kirby         409.659.4276                                      chadekirby@kirbyappraisers.com

2290 Harrison St., Beaumont, TX 77701

National Appraisal Partners

Bryan Miller MAI, CCIM               713.463.8761                      bmiller@napllp.com 

3203 Edloe St., Houston, TX 77027
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ATTORNEYS            

Doyle Law Firm, PLLC

 Patrick Doyle      409.744.9783                                              pdoyle@doylelawfirm.net

 6710 Stewart Road, Suite 300, Galveston, TX 77551

McFatridge & Associates P.C.

 AKeith McFatridge                    409.766.7966                            kmcfatridge@mbslawyer.com

 2228 Mechanic, #100), Galveston, TX 77550

James Schweitzer, P.C. 

Jim Schweitzer       409.765.9632                                            jschweitzer@pobox.com

222 22nd Street, #205, Galveston, TX  77550
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COMMUNITY
PARTNERS             

Galveston Economic Development Partnership (GEDP)

 Keith Gray          409.770.0216                                                   keith.gray@gedp.org

 PO Box 8029, Galveston, TX 77550

Galveston Island Convention & Visitors Bureau (CVB)

Meg Winchester       409.797.5163                                   mwinchester@visitgalveston.com

601 23rd St, Galveston, TX 77550

Galveston Park Board of Trustees

Kimberly Danesi         409.797.5000                                    info@galvestonparkboard.org

601 23rd St, Galveston, TX 77550

Galveston Regional Chamber of Commerce

Gina Spagnola            409.763.5326                           gspagnola@GalvestonChamber.com

2228 Mechanic St., Suite 101, Galveston, TX 77550 

mailto:sjostrom@gedp.org
mailto:mwinchester@visitgalveston.com
mailto:info@galvestonparkboard.org
mailto:gspagnola@GalvestonChamber.com
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HOME
WARRANTY              

First American Home Warranty

Laurie Bowman         832.452.1212                                   ljbowman@firstam.com

2307 Megellan Point Ln. Pearland, TX 77584

 

mailto:ljbowman@firstam.com
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INSPECTORS
(A-G)              

Adams Home Inspection

Kenneth Adams          832.439.0284                               AdamsKennethD@gmail.com

5111 Carefree Dr., League City, TX 77573  

   

Anderson Home Inspections

Michael Anderson     409.996.9979                                       fireftrand@yahoo.com

 9446 Jamaica Beach, Galveston, TX 77650

Buyers Eye Home Inspections

Kimble Nobles           281.639.4318                                   buyerseye@sbcglobal.net

 PO Box 2462, Crystal Beach, TX 77650

Global Real Estate Inspections 

 Bill Fossier          409.682.4279                                               greient@yahoo.com

 2705 Meadow Ln, LaMarque, TX 77568

Green Light Inspections 

 Jay Reynolds        409.5995403                                greenlightcontractingjay@gmail.com

 2023 Ave. O 1/2,Galveston, TX 77550

 

mailto:AdamsKennethD@gmail.com
mailto:fireftrand@yahoo.com
mailto:buyerseye@sbcglobal.net
mailto:brian@txgreenlight.com
mailto:greenlightcontractingjay@gmail.com
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INSPECTORS
(H-Z)              

Helping Hands Home Inspections

Jeff Barajas                  910.302.6565                 jeff@helpinghandshi.com

PO Box 1363, Santa Fe, TX 77510

Jay Hicks Inspection Services

Jay Hicks 832.867.6253 jay@tirencorp.net, ginger@tirencorp.net

4817 Ave H, Santa Fe, TX 77510

Pillar to Post Home Inspections

Danny Marlow               409.443.5694                danny.marlow@pillartopost.com

6484 Sea Isle, Galveston, TX 77554

Total  Home Inspections

Steve Marshall                   830.598.0000                steve.totalhome@gmail.com

P O Box 988, Marble Falls, TX 78654

mailto:danny.marlow@pillartopost.com
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INSURANCE          

Farmers Insurance - Bohlman Agency

Luke Bohlman                      713.376.0354                             lbohlman@farmersagent.com

2228 Mechanic Street Ste 100 ., Galveston, TX77550

Freudenburg Insurance Agency    

Henry Freudenburg               409.744.3430                  freudenburginsurance@hotmail.com

6204 Stewart Rd., Galveston, TX77551

Gabourel Insurance

Tina Licatino             409.898.2693                                     licatino@yahoo.com

6454 Concord Road, Beaumont, TX 77708

Galveston Insurance Associates

Garry Kaufman          409.740.1251                                    garry.kaufman@gia-tx.com 

PO Box 16767, Galveston, TX 77552

Heffernan Insurance Agency

Gigi Heffernan           409.765.9011                         gigi@heffernaninsuranceagency.com

1703 Tremont, Galveston, TX 77550

SMI Agency

 Judy Shaw                 409.765.9515                              judyshaw@smiagency.com

1802 Broadway, Suite 118, Galveston, TX 77550 

mailto:freudenburginsurance@hotmail.com
mailto:licatino@yahoo.com
mailto:garry.kaufman@gia-tx.com
mailto:gigi@heffernaninsuranceagency.com
mailto:judyshaw@smiagency.com
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LAND
SURVEYORS                         

Seacoast Surveyors, LLC

Michael Hoover                   409.684.6400                      mike@seacoastsurveyors.com

975 West Lazy Lane, Crystal Beach, TX 77650 

Tricon Land Surveying

Brene Addison, RPLS            409.497.2772                   brene@triconlandsurveying.com

6341 Stewart Rd, #251, Galveston, TX 77551 

mailto:mike@seacoastsurveyors.com
mailto:brene@triconlandsurveying.com
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LENDERS  
(RESIDENTIAL)  
A-H
Choice Mortgage Group

Jackie Leach               832.259.3565                    jleach@choicemortgage.com

4802 Woodrow Ave Rear, Galveston, TX 77551

City Bank 

Tammie Caballero           409.919.9447                tcaballero@city.bank

3404 Ave O 1/2 , Galveston, TX 77550

Cross Country  Mortgage

Christine Dunn               360.931.4160              christine.dunn@ccm.com

4829 Austin Dr, Galveston, TX 77551

CTC Mortgage, LLC

Chris Kimble                  832.865.8344              chris@cleartoclose.mortgage

6341 Stewart Rd #188, Galveston, TX 77551

Fairway Independent Mortgage - Harlingen

 Minerva Simpson                 956.440.1521                              minervas@fairwaymc.com

1805 N. Stuart Place Rd, Suite A   Harlingen, TX 78552

Hometown Bank of Galveston 

Main Branch

Allan Rasmussen                         409.763.1271                      arasmussen@htbna.com 

1801 45th Street, Galveston, TX 77550

Seawall Branch

Scott Kusnerik                         409.763.5252                             skusnerik@htbna.com

4424 Seawall Blvd., Galveston, TX 77550

mailto:jleach@wechooseamerica.com
mailto:minervas@fairwaymc.com
mailto:jrasmussen@htbna.com
mailto:ScottKusnerik@TexasFirstBank.com
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LENDERS   
(RESIDENTIAL)
N-Z                                        
Network Funding 

Matt Hawkes             713.521.0413 x312                        Matt.Hawkes@nflp.com

1009 Broadway Street, Galveston, TX 77550

Network Funding 

Frank Bohn                 409.256.4078                                           frank.bohn@nflp.com

1009 Broadway Street, Galveston, TX 77550

PrimeLending 

 Paul Vincent                   713.588.1788                              paul.vincent@primelending.com

4000 Washington Ave., Suite 304, Houston, TX 77007

Prosperity Bank

Philip Green                 346.287.1491                         philip.green@prosperitybankusa.com

 2424 Market Street, Galveston, TX 77550

Secure Mortgage 

Susana Finkel            409.771.1316                      sfinkel@SecureMortgageCompany.com

 2500 West Loop South, Suite 250, Houston, TX 77027

Texas First Bank

Cindy Anthony       409.737.5400              cindy.anthony@texasfirst.bank

 13701 Termini-San Luis Pass Rd, Galveston, TX 77551

mailto:Matt.Hawkes@nflp.com
mailto:sfinkel@SecureMortgageCompany.com
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LENDERS   
(COMMERCIAL)                    

Hometown Bank of Galveston 

Main Branch

Allan Rasmussen              409.763.1271                                      arasmussen@htbna.com 

1801 45th Street, Galveston, TX 77550

Seawall Branch

Scott Kusnerik               409.763.5252                                             skusnerik@htbna.com

4424 Seawall Blvd., Galveston, TX 77550

Texas First Bank

Cindy Anthony 409.737.5400 cindy.anthony@texasfirst.bank

 13701 Termini-San Luis Pass Rd, Galveston, TX 77551

           

mailto:jrasmussen@htbna.com
mailto:ScottKusnerik@TexasFirstBank.com


pg.15

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT                    

3rd Coast Getaways

Kevin Lincicome         409.939.9800            klincicome@gmail.com

 3528 P , Galveston, TX 77550

Galveston Association of Rental Managers (GARM)

 Claire Reiswerg         409.797.5525             claire@sandnsea.com

 4127 Pirates Beach, Galveston, TX 77554

My Galveston Getaway, Inc.

 Cathie Harrison               713.817.6683             mygalvestongetaway@gmail.com

 6341 Stewart Rd., #104, Galveston, TX 77551

Rapp Management Co. 

Peggy Rapp               409.763.4323             peggy@rappmanagement.com

 621 21st St., #101       Galveston, TX 77550

Short Term Rentals Owners Assoc. of Galveston (STROAG)

  Mary Branum            409.763.4323                   mbranum1@hotmail.com

West Island Professional Center, 6511 Stewart Rd.

 Kay Davis                   409.771.0675                        KayDavis9@gmail.com

 Office:  56 Le Brun Court, Galveston, TX 77551

           

mailto:claire@sandnsea.com
mailto:claire@sandnsea.com
mailto:mygalvestongetaway@gmail.com
mailto:peggy@rappmanagement.com
mailto:mbranum1@hotmail.com
mailto:KayDavis9@gmail.com
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SERVICES                               

Builders
Evia Partners   

Scott Burrer        409.744.5555                                                sburrer@sbbtexas.com

P.O. Box 17017, Galveston, TX 77552

Construction
Sand Star Services

Amy Musick         409.256.8334                                            amy@sandstarservices.com

6341 Stewart Rd. #400, Galveston, TX77551

Home Improvement
Beck’s Site Work

Jamie Beck         564.217.3772                                             Beckssw2023@gmail.com

 255 W Avenue M,  Silsbee, TX 77656

Built to Last Outdoor Furniture

Scott Bagg                  682.936.4500                                     scottb@built-to-last.com

 1301 Weatherford Hwy, Granbury, TX 76048

House Doctors of Galveston

Luke Mazur            409.444.2014                                             lmazur@housedoctors.com

 3911 Meadow Grove Trail, Houston, TX 77059

PL Hurley Roofing

Pete Hurley        409.240.1841                                                         plhurleyroofing@gmail.com

 402 26th St. , San Leon, TX 77539

mailto:sburrer@sbbtexas.com
mailto:amy@sandstarservices.com
mailto:lmazur@housedoctors.com
mailto:plhurleyroofing@gmail.com
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SERVICES  
(CONTINUED)                       

Pest Control
Genesis Pest Control

Jose Portillo              409.457.5160                          genesispestcontrol70@gmail.com

PO Box 3659, Galveston, TX 77552

           

mailto:EscoPest@aol.com
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TITLE
COMPANIES                          

Alamo Title

Lance Olshovsky                  979.709.4450                    lance@brazoriacountytitle.com

443 This Way ,Lake Jackson, TX 77566

Capital Title of Texas

Karen Hays                409.248.4450                              karen.hayes@ctot.com

PO BOX 2361, Crystal Beach, TX 77650

First American Title Company

Kimberly McFarland    832.536.3871                  kmcfarland@firstam.com

6615  Stewart Rd. Ste 103 & 104, Galveston, TX 77551

South Land Title 

Melissa Carpenter                409.744.0727               mcarpenter@southlandtitle.net

6710 Stewart Rd. #200, Galveston, TX  77551

Carolyn Sunseri, V.P. of Administration                    csunseri@texantitle.com

South Land Title 

409.737.4452           

6710 Stewart Rd. #200, Galveston, TX 77551

mailto:karen.hayes@ctot.com
mailto:kmcfarland@firstam.com
mailto:mcarpenter@southlandtitle.net
mailto:csunseri@texantitle.com
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TITLE
COMPANIES                          

Stewart Title Co. 

Maggie Green                          409.763.4641                  maggie.green@stewart.com

222-22nd St., Galveston, TX 77550

Texas American Title Company 

Karen Stromme    409.269.7341                             karen.stromme@texasamerican.com

6025 Heards Ln. #5W ., Galveston, TX 77551

           

South Land Title – Crystal Beach

Andrea Gobep                      409.684.3233          agobep@SouthLandTitle.net

2275 State Highway 87, Suite 12, Crystal Beach, Texas 77650

mailto:karen.stromme@texasamerican.com


AFFILIATE
APPLICATION

pg. 20

To access the affiliate

aplication, scan the QR code.

Please email all applications to

mls@thegalvestonmls.com


